
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Home Team: Visiting Team:

Date  2/22/2014  9:12:40PM Place Livingston Recreation Center Attendance  1,172

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Team Score: Final Team Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Kathleen Ortiz National Laurel Sherman National Sue Leonelli National

VT UB BB FX
Kristina Norris Level 10 Brant Lutska National Laura Masters Level 10 Christopher Bagneschi Level 10

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Rutgers University

Rutgers

1 Anastasia Halbig    4  9.60  9.625

2 Nicolette Wilson   17  9.75  9.750

3 Alexis Gunzelman    3  9.80  9.800

4 Sara Skammer   12  9.85  9.850

5 Alyssa Straub   14  9.80  9.750

6 Charly Santagado   11  9.30  9.375

48.775  48.775

1 Anastasia Halbig    4  9.60  9.625
2 Jenna Williams   16  8.20  8.250
3 Emma Hoffman    5  9.55  9.550
4 Charly Santagado   11  9.75  9.775
5 Alexis Gunzelman    3  9.80  9.825
6 Sara Skammer   12  8.80  8.875

47.650  96.425

1 Alyssa Straub   14  9.80  9.750
2 Anastasia Halbig    4  9.75  9.775
3 Claudia Salinas   10  9.80  9.775
4 Jenna Williams   16  9.85  9.800
5 Claire Jones    7  9.70  9.775
6 Alexis Gunzelman    3  9.90  9.875

49.000 145.425

1 Charly Santagado   11  9.85  9.850
2 Danielle Verdon   15  9.75  9.725
3 Sara Skammer   12  9.80  9.800
4 Claire Jones    7  9.85  9.850
5 Alexis Gunzelman    3  9.90  9.900
6 Katie Stebick   13  9.70  9.750

49.150 194.575
Video Review 194.575

Gunzelman
 9.800
 9.825
 9.875
 9.900

39.400

Louis Levine

Penn State

1 Lindsay Musgrove   48  9.75  9.750

2 Krystal Welsh   51  9.85  9.875

3 Randi Lau   41  9.85  9.850

4 Kassidy Stauder   46  9.80  9.800

5 Emma Sibson   42  9.70  9.725

6 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   43  9.90  9.900

49.175 147.225

1 Samantha Musto   45  9.40  9.400
2 Randi Lau   41  8.70  8.750
3 Nicole Medvitz   44  9.60  9.700
4 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   43  9.75  9.800
5 Krystal Welsh   51  9.85  9.850
6 Kassidy Stauder   46  9.80  9.850

48.600 195.825

1 Krystal Welsh   51  9.80  9.750
2 Emma Sibson   42  9.50  9.500
3 Randi Lau   41  9.80  9.775
4 Nicole Medvitz   44  9.85  9.825
5 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   43  9.70  9.700
6 Kassidy Stauder   46  9.75  9.800

48.850  48.850

1 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   43  9.80  9.825
2 Randi Lau   41  9.80  9.850
3 Kassidy Stauder   46  9.90  9.850
4 Emma Sibson   42  9.75  9.800
5 Lindsay Musgrove   48  9.80  9.825
6 Krystal Welsh   51  9.85  9.850

49.200  98.050
Video Review 195.825

Lau Sanabria-Ro Stauder Welsh
 9.850  9.900  9.800  9.875
 8.750  9.800  9.850  9.850
 9.775  9.700  9.800  9.750
 9.850  9.825  9.850  9.850

38.225 39.225 39.300 39.325

Jeff Thompson
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Date  2/22/2014  9:12:40PM Place Livingston Recreation Center Attendance  1,172

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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L
T
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B
A
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B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
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O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Team Score: Final Team Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Kathleen Ortiz National Laurel Sherman National Sue Leonelli National

VT UB BB FX
Kristina Norris Level 10 Brant Lutska National Laura Masters Level 10 Christopher Bagneschi Level 10

Coach: Coach:
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Temple University

1 Reagan Oliveri   81  9.60  9.600

2 Jasmine Johnson   84  9.65  9.650

3 Briana Odom   90  9.60  9.575

4 Brittanie DeMeno   91  9.70  9.675

5 Lauren Capone   80  9.55  9.525

6 Michaela Lapent   92  9.60  9.575

48.075 191.950

1 Jean Alban   87  9.10  8.950
2 Brittanie DeMeno   91  9.50  9.575
3 Victoria Reggiani   89  9.10  8.950
4 Heather Zaniewski   85  9.70  9.725
5 Briana Odom   90  9.40  9.375
6 Reagan Oliveri   81  9.65  9.700

47.325  47.325

1 Jean Alban   87  9.45  9.475
2 Rebecca McAndrew   88  9.75  9.700
3 Reagan Oliveri   81  9.35  9.250
4 Heather Zaniewski   85  9.10  9.150
5 Sylvie Borschel   86  9.80  9.750
6 Briana Odom   90  9.60  9.500

47.925  95.250

1 Jean Alban   87  9.55 0.10  9.450
2 Briana Odom   90  9.60  9.675
3 Reagan Oliveri   81  9.75  9.750
4 Jasmine Johnson   84  9.80  9.800
5 Brianna Ferdinandi   83  9.65  9.700
6 Lauren Capone   80  9.65  9.700

48.625 143.875
Video Review 191.950

Odom Oliveri
 9.575  9.600
 9.375  9.700
 9.500  9.250
 9.675  9.750

38.125 38.300

Aaron Murphy

Ursinus

1 Allyson Getty   63  9.20  9.225

2 Vanessa Scalora   61  9.35  9.425

3 Megan Bolash   64  9.30  9.300

4 Riley Acton   62  9.25  9.175

5 Moniuca Durham   72  9.55  9.500

6 Kristin Aichele   73  9.40  9.500

46.950  93.500

1 Tianna Lettierri   69  8.20  8.200
2 Jamnie Hammell   71  8.00  8.000
3 Riley Acton   62  9.00  8.950
4 Lauren Chavis   66  9.30  9.350
5 Vanessa Scalora   61  9.50  9.350
6 Moniuca Durham   72  9.50  9.550

45.400 138.900

1 Moniuca Durham   72  9.25  9.200
2 Allyson Getty   63  9.15  9.025
3 Karina Marks   65  9.25  9.150
4 Vanessa Scalora   61  8.55  8.525
5 Lauren Chavis   66  8.80  8.775
6 Kristin Aichele   73  9.80  9.775

45.925 184.825

1 Tianna Lettierri   69  8.85  8.975
2 Moniuca Durham   72  9.30  9.250
3 Megan Bolash   64  9.35  9.375
4 Vanessa Scalora   61  9.35  9.425
5 Riley Acton   62  9.45  9.525

46.550  46.550
Video Review 184.825

Durham Scalora
 9.500  9.425
 9.550  9.350
 9.200  8.525
 9.250  9.425

37.500 36.725

Jeff Schepers



Team Standing
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC
Date: 2/22/2014

Page: 1
2/22/2014 9:13pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Penn State 49.175 48.600 48.850 49.200 195.825
 2 Rutgers 48.775 47.650 49.000 49.150 194.575
 3 Temple University 48.075 47.325 47.925 48.625 191.950
 4 Ursinus 46.950 45.400 45.925 46.550 184.825

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Rutgers University



Team Results Detail
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC Page: 1
Date: 2/22/2014 2/22/2014 9:13pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  41 Randi Lau  9.850  8.750  9.775  9.850 38.225
  42 Emma Sibson  9.725  9.500  9.800
  43 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  9.900  9.800  9.700  9.825 39.225
  44 Nicole Medvitz  9.700  9.825
  45 Samantha Musto  9.400
  46 Kassidy Stauder  9.800  9.850  9.800  9.850 39.300
  47 Alexis Carroll  9.750
  48 Lindsay Musgrove  9.750  9.825
  51 Krystal Welsh  9.875  9.850  9.750  9.850 39.325

Totals: 49.175 48.600 48.850 49.200 195.825

Rutgers Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   2 Aziza Day  8.800
   3 Alexis Gunzelman  9.800  9.825  9.875  9.900 39.400
   4 Anastasia Halbig  9.625  9.625  9.775
   5 Emma Hoffman  9.550
   7 Claire Jones  9.775  9.850
  10 Claudia Salinas  9.775
  11 Charly Santagado  9.375  9.775  9.850
  12 Sara Skammer  9.850  8.875  9.800
  13 Katie Stebick  9.750
  14 Alyssa Straub  9.750  9.750
  15 Danielle Verdon  9.725
  16 Jenna Williams  8.250  9.800
  17 Nicolette Wilson  9.750

Totals: 48.775 47.650 49.000 49.150 194.575

Temple University Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  80 Lauren Capone  9.525  9.700
  81 Reagan Oliveri  9.600  9.700  9.250  9.750 38.300
  82 Alexis Arena  9.500
  83 Brianna Ferdinandi  9.700
  84 Jasmine Johnson  9.650  9.800
  85 Heather Zaniewski  9.725  9.150
  86 Sylvie Borschel  9.750
  87 Jean Alban  8.950  9.475  9.450
  88 Rebecca McAndrew  9.700
  89 Victoria Reggiani  8.950
  90 Briana Odom  9.575  9.375  9.500  9.675 38.125
  91 Brittanie DeMeno  9.675  9.575  9.500
  92 Michaela Lapent  9.575

Totals: 48.075 47.325 47.925 48.625 191.950

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Rutgers University



Team Results Detail
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC Page: 2
Date: 2/22/2014 2/22/2014 9:13pm

Ursinus Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  61 Vanessa Scalora  9.425  9.350  8.525  9.425 36.725
  62 Riley Acton  9.175  8.950  9.525
  63 Allyson Getty  9.225  9.025
  64 Megan Bolash  9.300  9.375
  65 Karina Marks  9.150
  66 Lauren Chavis  9.350  8.775
  69 Tianna Lettierri  8.200  8.975
  71 Jamnie Hammell  8.000
  72 Moniuca Durham  9.500  9.550  9.200  9.250 37.500
  73 Kristin Aichele  9.500  9.775

Totals: 46.950 45.400 45.925 46.550 184.825

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Rutgers University



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC
Date: 2/22/2014

Page: 1
2/22/2014 9:14pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   43 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State  9.900
  2   51 Krystal Welsh Penn State  9.875
  3   41 Randi Lau Penn State  9.850
  3   12 Sara Skammer Rutgers  9.850
  5   46 Kassidy Stauder Penn State  9.800
  5    3 Alexis Gunzelman Rutgers  9.800
  7   48 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State  9.750
  7   14 Alyssa Straub Rutgers  9.750
  7   17 Nicolette Wilson Rutgers  9.750

 10   42 Emma Sibson Penn State  9.725
 11   91 Brittanie DeMeno Temple University  9.675
 12   84 Jasmine Johnson Temple University  9.650
 13    4 Anastasia Halbig Rutgers  9.625
 14   81 Reagan Oliveri Temple University  9.600
 15   92 Michaela Lapent Temple University  9.575
 15   90 Briana Odom Temple University  9.575
 17   80 Lauren Capone Temple University  9.525
 18   73 Kristin Aichele Ursinus  9.500
 18   72 Moniuca Durham Ursinus  9.500
 20   61 Vanessa Scalora Ursinus  9.425
 21   11 Charly Santagado Rutgers  9.375
 22   64 Megan Bolash Ursinus  9.300
 23   63 Allyson Getty Ursinus  9.225
 24   62 Riley Acton Ursinus  9.175

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Rutgers University



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC
Date: 2/22/2014

Page: 1
2/22/2014 9:14pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   46 Kassidy Stauder Penn State  9.850
  1   51 Krystal Welsh Penn State  9.850
  3    3 Alexis Gunzelman Rutgers  9.825
  4   43 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State  9.800
  5   11 Charly Santagado Rutgers  9.775
  6   85 Heather Zaniewski Temple University  9.725
  7   44 Nicole Medvitz Penn State  9.700
  7   81 Reagan Oliveri Temple University  9.700
  9    4 Anastasia Halbig Rutgers  9.625

 10   91 Brittanie DeMeno Temple University  9.575
 11    5 Emma Hoffman Rutgers  9.550
 11   72 Moniuca Durham Ursinus  9.550
 13   45 Samantha Musto Penn State  9.400
 14   90 Briana Odom Temple University  9.375
 15   66 Lauren Chavis Ursinus  9.350
 15   61 Vanessa Scalora Ursinus  9.350
 17   87 Jean Alban Temple University  8.950
 17   89 Victoria Reggiani Temple University  8.950
 17   62 Riley Acton Ursinus  8.950
 20   12 Sara Skammer Rutgers  8.875
 21   41 Randi Lau Penn State  8.750
 22   16 Jenna Williams Rutgers  8.250
 23   69 Tianna Lettierri Ursinus  8.200
 24   71 Jamnie Hammell Ursinus  8.000

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC
Date: 2/22/2014

Page: 1
2/22/2014 9:14pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    3 Alexis Gunzelman Rutgers  9.875
  2   44 Nicole Medvitz Penn State  9.825
  3   46 Kassidy Stauder Penn State  9.800
  3   16 Jenna Williams Rutgers  9.800
  5   41 Randi Lau Penn State  9.775
  5    4 Anastasia Halbig Rutgers  9.775
  5    7 Claire Jones Rutgers  9.775
  5   10 Claudia Salinas Rutgers  9.775
  5   73 Kristin Aichele Ursinus  9.775

 10   51 Krystal Welsh Penn State  9.750
 10   14 Alyssa Straub Rutgers  9.750
 10   86 Sylvie Borschel Temple University  9.750
 13   43 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State  9.700
 13   88 Rebecca McAndrew Temple University  9.700
 15   42 Emma Sibson Penn State  9.500
 15   82 Alexis Arena Temple University  9.500
 15   90 Briana Odom Temple University  9.500
 18   87 Jean Alban Temple University  9.475
 19   81 Reagan Oliveri Temple University  9.250
 20   72 Moniuca Durham Ursinus  9.200
 21   85 Heather Zaniewski Temple University  9.150
 21   65 Karina Marks Ursinus  9.150
 23   63 Allyson Getty Ursinus  9.025
 24   66 Lauren Chavis Ursinus  8.775
 25   61 Vanessa Scalora Ursinus  8.525
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC
Date: 2/22/2014

Page: 1
2/22/2014 9:14pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    3 Alexis Gunzelman Rutgers  9.900
  2   41 Randi Lau Penn State  9.850
  2   46 Kassidy Stauder Penn State  9.850
  2   51 Krystal Welsh Penn State  9.850
  2    7 Claire Jones Rutgers  9.850
  2   11 Charly Santagado Rutgers  9.850
  7   48 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State  9.825
  7   43 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State  9.825
  9   42 Emma Sibson Penn State  9.800
  9   12 Sara Skammer Rutgers  9.800
  9   84 Jasmine Johnson Temple University  9.800

 12   13 Katie Stebick Rutgers  9.750
 12   81 Reagan Oliveri Temple University  9.750
 14   15 Danielle Verdon Rutgers  9.725
 15   80 Lauren Capone Temple University  9.700
 15   83 Brianna Ferdinandi Temple University  9.700
 17   90 Briana Odom Temple University  9.675
 18   62 Riley Acton Ursinus  9.525
 19   87 Jean Alban Temple University  9.450
 20   61 Vanessa Scalora Ursinus  9.425
 21   64 Megan Bolash Ursinus  9.375
 22   72 Moniuca Durham Ursinus  9.250
 23   69 Tianna Lettierri Ursinus  8.975
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All-Around Results
Meet: Rutgers vs PSU/TU/UC
Date: 2/22/2014

Page: 1
2/22/2014 9:14pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1    3 Alexis Gunzelman RU  9.800  9.825  9.875  9.900 39.400
  2   51 Krystal Welsh Penn  9.875  9.850  9.750  9.850 39.325
  3   46 Kassidy Stauder Penn  9.800  9.850  9.800  9.850 39.300
  4   43 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn  9.900  9.800  9.700  9.825 39.225
  5   81 Reagan Oliveri Temple  9.600  9.700  9.250  9.750 38.300
  6   41 Randi Lau Penn  9.850  8.750  9.775  9.850 38.225
  7   90 Briana Odom Temple  9.575  9.375  9.500  9.675 38.125
  8   72 Moniuca Durham Ursinus  9.500  9.550  9.200  9.250 37.500
  9   61 Vanessa Scalora Ursinus  9.425  9.350  8.525  9.425 36.725
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